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November 2, 2025N E W S  G A T H E R E D  W E E K L Y

announcements



Friday, November 7 - Saturday, November 8 
Middle School and High School Lock-In 
To register, visit beverlyheights.org/lockin 

Sunday, November 9	  
6:30 PM    Ordination Service for Dr. Kyle Bennett and Peter Chace 
7:30 PM	 Reception  

Saturday, November 22	 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
Fall Clean Up 

Thursday, November 27 
9:30 AM	 Light Refreshments 
10:00 AM	  Thanksgiving Service 

Sunday, November 30	  
5:00 PM   All Church Sabbath Supper 

Sunday, December 7	 4:30 - 7:30 PM	  
Glory in the Heights

upcoming events

Did you know that businesses in Pennsylvania are able to receive a 90% tax credit for 
making a contribution to the Children’s Tuition Fund?  Money is distributed to the 
school of  your choice to use as scholarship funds to help students afford private 
education.   

If  you own a business, or know someone who does, we invite you to contribute 
scholarship funds to our schools.  For more information, visit childrenstuitionfund.org 
or talk to Amy Lucas.

http://childrenstuitionfund.org






PODCASTS 
All of  our podcasts can be found on all major podcast platforms.  We invite you to 
listen, grow and be inspired!

Visit prismpgh.org/donor to sign up to host an international student for Thanksgiving!

http://prismpgh.org/donor
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Gathered By His Love For Us ~ Scattered By Our Love For Him

reading plan

Monday, November 3 
2 Kings 16 
Titus 2 
Hosea 9 
Psalms 126-128 

Tuesday, Nov. 4 
2 Kings 17 
Titus 3 
Hosea 10 
Psalms 129-131 

Wednesday, Nov. 5 
2 Kings 18 
Philemon 
Hosea 11 
Psalms 132-134 

Thursday, Nov. 6 
2 Kings 19 
Hebrews 1 
Hosea 12 
Psalms 135-136 

Friday, November 7 
2 Kings 20 
Hebrews 2 
Hosea 13 
Psalms 137-138 

Saturday, Nov. 8 
2 Kings 21 
Hebrews 3 
Hosea 14 
Psalm 139 

Sunday, November 9 
2 Kings 22 
Hebrews 4 
Joel 1 
Psalms 140-141 


